
secretary@flushing.cornwall.sch.uk Friday 10th February 2023
This half term our school focus is: Trust

Dates for your Diary

Monday 13th-18th February –Half Term- school closed to pupils.
Friday 24th February- Parents Phonics Meeting 9.00am (Starfish Class)
Tuesday 28th February- Songfest –Evening event, Princess Pavilions
Friday 3rd March- World Book (Dress-up!) Day 
Monday 6th March – Dolphins trip to Falmouth library and art gallery
Thursday 9th March – Seals trip to Falmouth library and art gallery
Tuesday 14th March- Bags2School collection- more details to follow.

Friday 17th March – Comic Relief  more details to follow.

Tuesday 21st and Thursday 23rd March- Parental Consultations
Friday 31st March – End of Spring Term.
Monday 17th April – Start of Summer Term.

Attendance

Seahorses: 93.6%
Starfish: 90.8%

Seals: 96.7%
Dolphins: 93.5%

Well done again Seals!

FLUSHING C of E PRIMARY SCHOOL
Nourishing to flourish in our world.

NEWSLETTER 

Praise Certificates
Seahorses- Korra and Jowan

Starfish- TBC!
Seals- Scarlett, Sam and 

Thea
Dolphins-Rafey and Holden  

Congratulations 
Everybody!!

Parents
Here at Flushing, we are aiming to go 
cash-less, as far as is possible. To this 
end, please ensure you have activated 

your ParentPay account (see Mrs. 
Tucker if you need the details).  Ensure 
you are able to access your account; as 
this method will increasingly be being 

used for paying for school-related 
items.

Many thanks for your support in this.
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ATTENTION KS1 PARENTS!

The Key Stage One Team are 
holding an information session for 

parents about our new reading 
scheme.

FRIDAY 24th FEBRUARY
Starfish Class 

Hope to see you all there!


